Product Datasheet 12V MR16 Dichroic Halogen Lamps
Type Beam Angle Voltage Wattage Cover Colour Life
(degrees) (V) (W) Colour Rating (Hours)
GU5.3/GX5.3 12 12 20 Clear 2800k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 24 12 20 Clear 2800k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 36 12 20 Clear 2800k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 12 12 35 Clear 2900k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 24 12 35 Clear 2900k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 36 12 35 Clear 2900k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 13 12 50 Clear 3000k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 24 12 50 Clear 3000k 2,000
GU5.3/GX5.3 38 12 50 Clear 3000k 2,000
Available as in a variety of power and beam angle variants with ex-stock availability for:
Code Description
MR16H20W12 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 20W 12 Degrees
MR16H20W24 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 20W 24 Degrees
MR16H20W36 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 20W 36 Degrees
MR16H35W12 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 35W 12 Degrees
MR16H35W24 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 35W 24 Degrees
MR16H35W36 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 35W 36 Degrees
MR16H50W13 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 50W 13 Degrees
MR16H50W24 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 50W 24 Degrees
MR16H50W38 MR16 Low Voltage Halogen Lamp 50W 38 Degrees
Features
• Lamp life up to 2,000 hours – Clear Cover
• Aluminium coated reflector
• Manufactured under ISO9000
• CE Approved and RoHS Compliant